Last name
Ajimal
Beasley
Berridge
Burnett
Cooper
Cooper
David
Diug
Dwek
Fletcher
Freund
Gardner
George
Gibson
Guy
Hunter

Kreuzer

Lane
Litherland
MacLeod
Manjeshwar
Manjeshwar

First name Sex Membership

Jet

Linda
Martin
Robert
Darci
Howard
Barry AH
Alexander
Ilan

Ben ]
Michael P
Phillip K
James
Stephen
David T
Gary

Christopher
RL

Clifford
Reuben
Alasdair
Narayan
Seeta

Marchant-Winsor Jordan

Martin
Masterson
Mullins
Nabarro
Nardi
O'Connell
Paull
Quinn
Sharpe
Simmons
Szilva-Beasley
Templo
Wassell
Westbury
Williamson
Woolfe
Woolfe

Lewis
Desmond
Steven A
Tony N
Lou

Peter ]
James
Anthony
Peter T
Michael W
Trent
Gilberto
John
Oliver
Chris
Howard S
Spencer
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Gold
None
None
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold

Bronze

Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
None
Bronze
Gold
None
None
Bronze
None
Gold
None
None

Rating
Code

280669B

291964D
253979C
327773C
327898A
109335G
363954L
109992K
351859A
110922E
111064A
359907D
111209A
125948K
278555K

155285F

341458K
328281]
181088B

313417K
227295H
244129K
144347B
116043G
154594C
253980K
341297A

118786H
119003K

288772B
152188D
266214A
253984G
127084K
351928E

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
1638K 1605K
2BDF 1000L 0000
1670K 1637K
0000 1470K
8YSD 1285K 1586P
8YSD 1346K 1580P
1714K  1674K
3XDY 1801P 0000
1744K 1737K
1364A 1453K
1620K 1688K
1797K 1754K
1161P  1683P
1491A 1624K
942 1826K 1852P
1605K  1477P
1840P 1871K
1456K 1550K
8YSD 1451K 1708P
1815K 1977K
4614 1100L 0000
4614 1000L 0000
7491 1657K 1395P
2190A 2161K
1207K  1459K
4YAT 1479K 1617P
2XWK 0000 0000
1463P  1648P
1304K 0000
1399K 1536P
4614 1000L 0000
1699K 1760K
1206A 1333K
2BDF 1200L 0000
1153K 1520K
2SCD 1287K 0000
4614 1200L  1468P
1444A  1480K
1392K 0000
1192K 0000

Standard
Rating

1638K
0000

1670K
0000

1285K
1346K
1714K
1801P
1744K
1364A
1620K
1797K
1161P
1491A
1826K
1605K

1840P

1456K
1451K
1815K
0000

0000

1657K
2190A
1207K
1479K
0000

1463P
1304K
1399K
0000

1699K
1206A
0000

1153K
1287K
0000

1444A
1392K
1192K



